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LED RETROF I T LAMPS

Watts Base A B

18W E26 5.71” (145mm) 2.36” (60mm)
24W E26 7.52” (191mm) 2.56” (65mm)
27W E26 6.69” (170mm) 2.36” (60mm)

36W E26 7.56” (192mm) 3.35” (85mm)

100W EX39 10.43” (265mm) 5.12” (130mm)

Medium Base Lamps

Mogul Base Lamps

Dimensions

B

A

100W LP20816 EX39 14,000 4000K 80 140 50,000 400W
100W LP31437 EX39 14,200 5000K 80 142 50,000 400W

Certified to UL 1598C/
CSA C22.2 No. 250.1

Note: * While supplies last

12W E26 4.92” (125mm) 2.36” (60mm)

27W EX39 7.32” (186mm) 2.36” (60mm)

36W EX39 8.43” (214mm) 3.35” (85mm)
45W EX39 9.96” (253mm) 3.35” (85mm)
54W E26 9.10” (231mm) 3.35” (85mm)
54W EX39 9.96” (253mm) 3.35” (85mm)

For Mogul Based LampsCertified to UL 1993/
CSA C22.2 No. 1993

Wiring

Easy to install - bypass ballast and 
provide voltage directly to lamp

L

N

LED Retrofit
Lamp

Benefits and Features
• Universal Burn Position - Omnidirectional (base-

up/base-down/horizontal operation)

• Easy installation, medium and mogul bases available

• E39/EX39 mogul based lamps are DLC Qualified

• Integrated driver with PF > 90% and THD < 20%

• 5 year warranty
Accessories (Order as separate line items)

SP12714 - Surge protector (120-277V)

SP12714

Wattage
Order
Code

Base
Type

Lumen
Output

Color
Temperature CRI

Lumens
per Watt

Rated
Life (hrs)

Replaces Existing
HID Wattages

Wattage
Order
Code

Base
Type

Lumen
Output

Color
Temp. CRI

Lumens
per Watt

Rated 
Life (hrs)

Replaces Existing
HID Wattages

12W LP23242 E26 1700 4000K 80 140 50,000 50W
14W LP26748* E26 1680 3000K 80 120 50,000 70W
18W LP31517* E26 2160 3000K 80 120 50,000 100W
18W LP21358 E26 2600 4000K 80 140 50,000 100W
22W LP36178* E26 2640 3000K 80 120 50,000 175W
24W LP10829 E26 3350 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
27W LP41072 E26 3850 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
27W LP43918 E26 3900 5000K 80 142 50,000 175W
36W LP38326 E26 5075 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
54W LP48791* E26 7600 4000K 80 135 50,000 175W
54W LP15961 E26 7600 4000K 80 140 50,000 250W
54W LP21921 E26 7700 5000K 80 142 50,000 250W

27W LP72163 EX39 3850 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
27W LP75409 EX39 3900 5000K 80 142 50,000 175W
36W LP78106* EX39 5000 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
36W LP39014 EX39 5075 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
36W LP39831 EX39 5150 5000K 80 142 50,000 175W
45W LP48460* E39 5400 4000K 80 120 50,000 175W
45W LP94209* EX39 6300 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
45W LP52816 EX39 6300 4000K 80 140 50,000 175W
45W LP26126* E39 5400 5000K 80 120 50,000 175W
54W LP18193 EX39 7600 4000K 80 140 50,000 250W
54W LP18739 EX39 7700 5000K 80 142 50,000 250W

UL 1598C
Certified

Yes
-
-

Yes
-

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
-

Yes
Yes

UL 1598C
Certified

DLC
Qualified

Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes -
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes -
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes Standard
Yes Standard

DLC Model
Number

OR8-027BC-EX40K
OR8-027BC-EX50K
OR036B39D-4000K
OR8-036BC-EX40K
OR8-036BC-EX50K

-
OR045B39D-4000K
OR8-045BC-EX40K

-
OR8-054BC-EX40K
OR8-054BC-EX50K
OR8-100BC-EX40K
OR8-100BC-EX50K Dimensions

B

A

UL 1993
Certified

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

UL 1993
Certified

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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SPEC IALTY LED RETROF I T LAMPS

Directional Mogul Base Lamps

138mm
5.43”

87mm
3.43”

297mm
11.69”

113mm
4.45”

80mm
3.15”

243mm
9.57”

Dimensions Wiring

Easy to install - bypass ballast and 
provide voltage directly to lamp

L

N

LED Retrofit
Lamp

Type 5 Distribution

Footcandles

15 ft.
Height

0

15

15

30

30

45

45

0 15
15

30

30

45

Feet

0.10.20.512

Type 5 Distribution

Footcandles

25 ft.
Height

0

25

25

50

50

75

0 25
25

50

50

75

75
Feet

0.10.20.512

Photometrics 
W511W45W45

115W

Accessories (Order as separate line items)

SP12714 - Surge protector (120-277V)

SP12714

Benefits and Features
• Simple energy saving solution providing significant

maintenance savings

• Integrated driver design makes an ideal upgrade from
traditional technologies

• Up to 5 times longer life and 80% energy savings
compared to HID

• 5 year warranty

• Horizontal burn position

• Easy installation

• Reduced maintenance costs

• Perfect for applications such as area, flood and 
wallpack lighting

• Rotatable base for easy positioning

Wattage
Order
Code

Base
Type

Lumen
Output

Color
Temperature CRI

Rated
Life (hrs) Distribution

54W LP27189 E39 6500 5000K 70 50,000 Type V
115W LP31725 E39 13500 4000K 70 50,000 Type V
115W LP38561 E39 13500 5000K 70 50,000 Type V

THD
<20%
<20%
<20%

Power
Factor
>0.90
>0.90
>0.90

Certified to UL 1598C/
CSA C22.2 No. 250.1

Certified to UL 1993/
CSA C22.2 No. 1993
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SPEC IALTY LED RETROF I T LAMPS

Dimensions

Lowbay - Retrofit Lamp
Order Base Lumen Color Rated Life Power DLC Model

Wattage Code Type Output Temperature CRI (hrs) Factor THD Number
40W LP91312 E26 4800 4000K 80 50,000 >0.90 <20%
40W LP27198 EX39 4800 4000K 80 50,000 >0.90 <20% OR-040AA-EX39-4K

NOTE: Other color temperatures available: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 5000K, contact for lead time

2.64”
67mm

5.15”
131mm

6.02”
153mm

0
30
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90

120

150
-/+ 180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT: cd
C0/180,157.0°

: cd

C30/210,157.7°

: cd

C60/240,156.4°

:

C90/270,157.5°
AVERAGE BRAM ANGLE (50%):157.1 DBG

0

170

340

510

680

850

Photometrics Wiring

Easy to install - bypass ballast and 
provide voltage directly to lamp

L

N

LED Retrofit
Lamp

Accessories (Order as separate line items)

SP12714 - Surge protector (120-277V)

SP12714

Benefits and Features
• Energy saving replacement for 175W MH or HPS

• Up to 5 times longer life and 80% energy savings
compared to HID

• 5 year warranty

• Easy installation

• Reduced maintenance costs

• Perfect for applications such as lowbays, canopies,
garages, and general illumination

• EX39 based lamp is DLC Qualified

Dimensions the same for both EX39 and E26 base versions

-

Certified to UL 1598C/
CSA C22.2 No. 250.1

Certified to UL 1993/
CSA C22.2 No. 1993

For Mogul Based Lamps
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